1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer & Docking Station (6 in 1) with
Mobile Stand Gift for Him Gift for Husband Gift for Brother Table
Organizer (Bamboo) (Eco Friendly) | B0B7RJZCC8 ( GKD000531-BM
) 
HSN:441112

₹441.07 2 ₹882.14 12% IGST ₹105.86 ₹988.00

TOTAL: ₹105.86 ₹988.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLikLulLATkv6LXIdemPD1dTXp7uw7x9

Date & Time: 14/06/2023, 11:44:24
hrs

Invoice Value: 
988.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk
Easy to Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station Compatible
with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design | B0C27RKCPM (
GKD000188-MS ) 
HSN:4411

₹249.11 1 ₹249.11 12% IGST ₹29.89 ₹279.00

TOTAL: ₹29.89 ₹279.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxGEpI7PK9VwrY0zBr0QNf68SjKzwEr1

Date & Time: 14/06/2023, 08:34:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
279.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹329.46 1 ₹329.46 12% IGST ₹39.54 ₹369.00

TOTAL: ₹39.54 ₹369.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Sixty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLiidNRMqSgnIg7l1SfxG5b0NBbOnB4y

Date & Time: 14/06/2023, 08:26:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
369.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite Calendar
2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office/Home (Red) |
B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹567.86 1 ₹567.86 12% IGST ₹68.14 ₹636.00

TOTAL: ₹68.14 ₹636.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Big Dreams Bamboo) | B09JP6L4L7 (
GKD000349 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :